## UNOFFICIAL COPY

| THE GRANTORS, ROBERT C. DULLARD and LAURA DULLARD, his wife,  of the Village of Crestwood County of GOOK State of Illinois for and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 \$10.00)   | Joint Yenancy Illinois Statutory   | ~~~ NIC 15 - SU 268  |                     |
|--|--|--|---------------------|
| THE GRANTOR S. ROBERT C. DULLARD and LAURA DULLARD, his wife,  of the Village of Crestwood County of Cook Survey Interest the Cook Survey of      |  | 1982 AUG 10 PM 1 12  |                     |
| THE GRANTOR S., ROBERT C. DULLARD and LAURA DULLARD, his wife,  of the Village of Crestwood County of Cook State of Illanois  for and in consideration of TEN AND RO/100 \$10.00)  for and in consideration of TEN AND RO/100 \$10.00)  State of Illanois (CONVEY. and WARRANT to ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO and WADELLARD and public CONVEY. and WARRANT to ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO and WADELLARD and public CONVEY. and WARRANT to ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO and WADELLARD and public CONVEY. and WARRANT to ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO and WADELLARD and public CONVEY. and WARRANT to ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO and WADELLARD and public CONVEY. and WARRANT to ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO and WADELLARD and public CONVEY. and WARRANT to ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO and WADELLARD TO LAURANT AND TO HOLD SIDE OF THE ROBERT C. DULLARD TO THE PUBLIC CONVEY. The Convey of Convey to the Convey of the Conv   | (Individual to Individual)   | - 1 - 2 - 4  |                     |
| THE GRANTORS, ROBERT C. DULLARD and LAURA DULLARD, his wife, of the Yillage of Crestwood County (COOK State of 1111A018) for and inconsideration of TRN AND MODIO 10 000 ——DOLLARS, provided the considerations——DOLLARS, and was a considerations——DOLLARS, and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB mind paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO and NADELENB paid. CONVEY—and WARRANT—to ROBERT L. SPACUEILO AND LANGUE MARRANT L     | <del></del>  | 110 4 4 OCT ha Abour Space For Permutation bles Only 1/025   | /                   |
| of the Village of Crestwood County of Cook State of 1111no18 bor and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 S10.001 bor and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 S10.001 Bor and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 S10.001 Bor and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 S10.001 Bor and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 S10.001 BORDETT L. SPACUCEILO and MADELENE man paid. BORDETT L. SPACUCEILO and MADELENE MARTIMATION. BORDETT L. SPACUCEILO and MADELENE MARTIMATION. BORDETT L. SPACUCEILO and MADELENE L. TOWNSHIP MAN paid. BORDETT L. SPACUCEILO and MADELENE MARTIMATION. BORDETT L. SPACUCEILO AND      |  |  | 10.2                |
| For and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 \$10.00)  and other good and valuable considerations.  DONEY. and WARRANT () ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO and WADELENE hand point CONVEY. and WARRANT () ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO and WADELENE hand point CONVEY. and WARRANT () ROBERT L. SPACUCELLO AND ADDRESS OF CRAFFIELD () It is wife, 5711 w. 128th, Applicable of the Northwest of County of Lordon, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Lordon, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Lordon, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the Southwest & and part of the Northwest & of Section 33, Township 37 North, Name 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Tillinois.  Grantee hereby assumes and agrees to pay the unpaid balance on the existing mortgage, the debt secured thereby, and also hereby assumes the obligations of Robert C. Dullard United the terms of the instruments creating the Loan to indemnify the arising from the guaranty or assurance of the indebtedness of the above-mentioned.  The Dock Fail Way of Lock Fail Way in Park and or sufferging, in the State aforestal, DOHEREBY CERTIFY has a County of Lock Fail Way in Park and or sufferging, in the State aforestal, DOHEREBY CERTIFY has a county of Lock Fail Way in Park and seknowledged that L. Fly signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as the Lock Fail Way in Park and acknowledged that L. Fly signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument and school force with the Way in personal park of the right of homested.  We amount to be the same person S. whose name S. acknowledged that L. Fly signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument and school force me this day in personal park of the right of homested.  We amount to be compared to the said instrument and school force me the said instrument and school force me to be the     |  |  |                     |
| SPACUCELLO, his wife, 5711 w. 128th, Apartment 24, Crestwood, II.  not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of BOX in the State of Illinois, to wit:  Lot 432 in Playfield, a subdivision of the Northeast \$ of the Southwest \$ and part of the Northeast \$ of Section 33, Township 37 North, Nanch 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, III.nois.  Grantee hereby assumes and agrees to pay the unpaid balance on the existing mortgage, the debt secured thereby, and also hereby assumes the obligations of Robert C. Dullard under the terms of the instruments creating the loan to indemnify the Veteran's Administration to the exte t of any claim payment arising from the guaranty or assurance of the indebtedness of the above-mentioned.  The Decease regard \$ 1. In Individual Son 19 Part 19 Par | for and in consideration of TEN AND  | NO/100 \$10.00)DOLLARS.  |                     |
| DATED this LOT HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tennary in common, but in joint tennary forever.  DATED this LAURA DULLARD LAURAN (Seal) LAURA DULLAR ROBERT C. DULLARD LAURA DULLAR ROBERT C. DULLARD Rend of subdring in the said extension and adventured that the said instrument as and adventured that the said premises not in tennary in common, but in joint tennary forever.  State of Illinois, County of COOK subscription, in the State afforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that ROBERT C. DULLARD and and and official seal, this day of August 1982 and and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as an acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as an acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as an acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as an acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as an acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as an acknowledged that "If 2 signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as a signed sealed and delivered the said instrument as a signed sealed and delivered the said instrument as a signed sealed and delivered the said instrument as a signed sealed and delivered the said instrument as a signed s     | SPACUCFLLO, his wife,  | (NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) 5711 W. 128th, Apartment 24, Crestwood, Il.  |                     |
| Southwest 4 and part of the Northwest 2 of Section 33, Township 37 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, III inois.  Grantee hereby assumes and agrees to pay the unpaid balance on the existing mortpage, the debt secured thereby, and also hereby assumes the obligation of Robert C. Dullard under the terms of the instruments creating the loan to indemnify the Veteran's Administration to the extet of any claim payment arising from the guaranty or assurance of the indebtedness of the above-mentioned.  ***In DEATH PRINCIPSON**  **IS DEATH REPORT OF HOLD Said premises not in terms by it common, but in joint tenancy forever.  **ILD DATED this  | not in Tenancy in Common, but in Joch  | OINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in thein the State of Illinois, to wit:   |                     |
| existing mortgage, the dabt secured thereby, and also hereby assumes the obligations of Robert C. Dullard under the terms of the instruments of Robert C. Dullard under the terms of the Instruments of the Instruments of the Administration to the exte of any claim payment arising from the guaranty or assurance of the indebtedness of the above-mentioned.  This because repeated by RCCATROL, HETCHSON 16860 S. Cast Pait Ava.  The Park, III.  DATED this  DATED this  DATED this  DATED this  DATED this  Company (Seal)  Lauran Dullar)  (Seal)  Lauran Dullar)  Lauran Common, but in joint tenancy forever.  AUG 16.  ROBERT C. DULLARD  (Seal)  Lauran Dullar)  Sinte of Illinois, County of COOK  and for widd roying, in the State afforestid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that ROBERT C. DULLARD  ROBERT C. DULLARD DO HEREBY CERTIFY that ROBERT C. DULLARD  Sometimens  August 1982  The instrument was prepared by HUTCHISON, MAHER & BULLER, LTD., 16800 South  Gay First Avenue, Tinley Park, II. (NAME AND ADDRESS) 60477  AUGUST One North La Salle Street  Chicago, Illinois 50002  Con RECORDERS OFFICE BOX NO.  RECORDERS OFFICE BOX NO.  RECORDERS OFFICE BOX NO.  RESUMENT C. DULLARD From the secure of the state of the state of the right of homested.  Crestwood, II. 60445  THE ARRAY ADDRESS OF PROPERTY STATE AND AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY.  Signer And Control of the Court Crestwood, II. 60445  THE ARRAY ADDRESS OF PROPERTY.  Signer AND   | Southwest a and part of 37 North, Large 13, Eas  | the Northwest ½ of Section 33. Township  |                     |
| The period of th     | existing mortgage, the assumes the obligation the instruments creatined administration to the example. | debt secured thereby, and also hereby  of Robert C. Dullard under the terms of  ny the loan to indemnify the Veteran's  extent of any claim payment arising from the   | ACTION 17           |
| DATED this day of August 1982  PRIMATE ROBERT C. DULLARD (Seal) Laural Science (Seal) Laural DULLARD (Seal) Laural DULLARD (Seal) Laural DULLARD (Seal) Laural DULLARD (Seal) Such and for said (Frying, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that ROBERT C. DULLARD and LAURA DULLARD his wife, and LAURA DULLARD his wife, personally known to me to be the same person. Swhose name Sare personally known to me to be the same person. Swhose name Sare personally known to me to be the same person. Swhose name Sare personally known to me to be the same person. Swhose name Sare and acknowledged that Shell free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein se forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this day of August 1982  Given under my hand and official seal, this day of August 1982  Given under my hand and official seal, this day of August 1982  Wannission expires 4/23 1984  V. Andrew Marzal Baum and ROFFEDALO One North La Salle Street Chicago, Illinois 60602  Con. Sales and Line Control of the right of homestead.  V. Andrew Marzal Baum and ROFFEDALO One North La Salle Street Chicago, Illinois 60602  Con. Sales and Line Control of the right of homestead PORPOSES (Street Chicago), Illinois 60602  ROBERT C. DULLARD ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PORPOSES (Street Chicago), Illinois 60602  ROBERT C. DULLARD ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PORPOSES (Street Chicago), Illinois 60602  ROBERT C. DULLARD ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PORPOSES (Street Chicago), Illinois 60602  ROBERT C. DULLARD ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PORPOSES (Street Chicago), Illinois 60602  ROBERT C. DULLARD ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PORPOSES (Street Chicago), Illinois 60602  ROBERT C. DULLARD ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PORPOSES (Street Chicago), Illinois 60602  ROBERT C. DULLARD ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PORPOSES (Street Chicago), Illinois 60602  ROBERT C. DULLARD ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PORPOSES (Street Chicago), Illinois 60602  ROBERT C. DULLARD ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PORPOSES (Street      | RICHARD L. HUTCHISON<br>16860 S. Oak Fark Ava.   | TO MAIL  | 3500                |
| PLEASE PRINT OR  TYPE NAMES)  State of Illinois, County of COOK and for said(fuggiffs, in the State aforesaid, DO HERBY CERTIFY that ROBERT C. DILLARD and LAURA DULLARD, his wife, personally known to me to be the same person. S. whose name S. are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before the said instrumen as the free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein se forth. including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this day of August 1982  Given under my hand and official seal, this day of August 1982  W. Andrew Marzal Baum and Ruffeolo One North La Salle Street  Chicago, Illinois 60602  Consider of the right of homestead.  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY.  5507 W. Park View Court Crestwood, Il. 60445  THE ARRY APPENDENCY OF THE DEPOSES OF PROPERTY.  5507 Park View Court Crestwood, Il. 60445  THE ARRY APPENDENCY OF THE DEPOSES OF PROPERTY.  5507 Park View Court Crestwood, Il. 60445  THE ARRY APPENDENCY OF THE DEPOSES OF PROPERTY.  5507 Park View Court Crestwood, Il. 60445  THE ARRY APPENDENCY OF THE DEPOSES OF PROPERTY.  5507 Park View Court Crestwood, Il. 60445  THE ARRY APPENDENCY OF THE DEPOSES OF PROPERTY.  5507 Park View Court Crestwood, Il. 60445  THE ARRY APPENDENCY OF THE DEPOSES OF PROPERTY.  5507 Park View Court Crestwood, Il. 60445   | hereby releasing and waiving all rights  | s under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Said premises not in tenanty in common, but in joint tenancy forever.  | BLAL EST            |
| PRINT OR  THE NAME SO  SIGNATURE(S)  BELOW  SIGNATURE(S)       | DATED this   |  | 3 <b>Aus</b> 1 6 19 |
| State of Illinois, County of COOK and for said for the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed and scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that If y signed a scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged      | PLEASE DESERVE DUE   | llaid (Seal) Laura & week (Seal  | 4111144111111       |
| State of Illinois, County of COOK and for said growth, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that ROBERT C. DI LLARD and Laura Dullard, his wife, personally known to me to be the same person S whose name S are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal and acknowledged that If Y signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein se forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official scal, this day of August 19  Growth including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  August 19  August 1     | PRINT OR ROBERT  | LAURA DULLAR)  | SEX 교               |
| State of Illinois, County of COOK and for said graying, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that ROBERT C. DULLARD and LADRA DULLARD, his wife, personally known to me to be the same person subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal and acknowledged that if Y signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument theat free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein se forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this day of August 1982  Given under my hand and official seal, this day of the right of homestead.  ADDRESS of PROPERTY:  5507 W. Park View Court  Court and the property 1982  Court and the property 1982  Given under my hand and official seal, this day of August 1982  Given under my hand and official se     |  | (Seal) (Seal   | z# d                |
| personally known to me to be the same person. So whose name So all subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as the LT subscribed instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed instrument, appeared before me this day in personal subscribed instrument, appeared before me this day in personal and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument and acknowledged that IPY s     | State of Illinois County of COOK   | ss. 1, the understand, a Notary Libic in ROBERT C. DULLARD   |                     |
| Given under my hand and official seal, this day of August 1982  Commission expires 4/23  The instrument was prepared by HUTCHISON, MAHER & BUTLER, LTD., 16860 South  Gak, Park Avenue, Tinley Park, II. (NAME AND ADDRESS) 60477   ADDRESS OF PROPERTY.  Soot W. Park View Court  Crestwood, II. 60445  Chicago, IIllinois 60602  Ciny, State and Zip)  OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.  Crestwood, II. 60445  | personally   | AURA DULLARD, his wife, / known to me to be the same person s whose name s are   |                     |
| Commission expires 4/23  19 84  Richard L. Hutchison NotaPy Public Richard L. Hutchiso     | and ackno  | ovledged that they signed, scaled and delivered the said instrumen of their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein se   |                     |
| Richard L. Hutchison Monapy Public Richard L. Hutch     | Given under my hand and official sea   | day of August 1982   |                     |
| MAIL TO:    V. Andrew Marzal   Soft W. Park View Court   Crestwood, Il. 60445   Soft Andrew For  | Commission expires 4/23  | Richard L. Hutchison MOTARY PUBLIC   | _aic .en.ca         |
| OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO Crestwood, I1. 60445   | dak Park Avenue, Tinle   |  | 1 I                 |
| OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO  | -W-A-  | FEAT II Deal Wine Court  | OCUM<br>Sy Si       |
| OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO  |  | Crestwood, Il. 60445   | ENT.                |
| OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO Crestwood, I1. 60445  [Address]  | V. Andrew Marz.  |  | <u> </u>            |
| OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO Crestwood, I1. 60445   | V. Andrew Marz.  Baum and Ruffer One North La S.   | THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES  |                     |
| F11  | MAIL TO:    V. Andrew Marz.   Baum and Ruffeo     One North La S     Chicago, Illin                    | Ois 60602 ONLY AND IS NOT AS PART OF THE GUESTICAL PURPOSES RESEARCH TO THE GUESTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT AS PART OF THE GUESTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT AS PART OF THE GUESTICAL PURPOSES   | JABBER              |
| CHO OF DECOMPSE BOOKING  | MAIL TO:  V. Andrew Marz.  Baum and Ruffer One North La S.  Chicago, Illin (Cny. State:                | Ois 60602    State   Control   Contr | JMBER               |
|  | MAIL TO:  V. Andrew Marz.  Baum and Ruffer One North La S.  Chicago, Illin (Cny. State:                | Ois 60602    State   Control   Contr | JMBER               |